All Nations Cup for Straight Egyptian

Horses (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,
Kuwait
17 Feb 2018, Mares 4-6 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: NAWAAL AL 94.29 A
N
RAYYA R4 19.50
Colour:
Owner: AL RAYYAN 20.00
FARM M3e'd 10.00
B&T 18.50
(NIciS 16.00
\7[e)V/W 18.50
2nd Name: FOTNA AL 93.57 A
AA
Colour:
Owner: AL BABTAIN m 20.00
STUD T3e'd 10.00
(NIciS 16.00
\7[e)V/W 18.00
3rd Name: PREVUES 93.29 A
A
ROSE RC 1050
Colour:
Owner: AL SHAYA m 19.50
STUD 3@ 10.00

1A 18.00
(BIciol 16.00

(Y [e)V 8 19.50
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4th

5th

6th

Name: M ALIA
Colour:

Owner: MUBARAK

ARABIANS

Name: QAMARIAH

Colour:

Owner: SINAI STUD

Name: HANA
MAGIDAA LDA
Colour:

Owner: AYAD
ALTHUWAINI

Name: MAKAREM AL

KHAIR
Colour:

Owner: ABDULLAH
HUSSAIN SADAH

Name: ASAYEL
REFAA
Colour:

Owner: KHALED AL

NUGHEMSHE

92.21

92.14

91.71

0

0

A

R4 19.00
19.00
(196 @ 18.50

B&T

17.50

(BIciolN 15.50
(y[e)V/ 8 18.50

A

R4 19.00
19.00
196 @ 18.50
SISa N 18.50
(B1ciol 16.00

MOVE K¢l

A
R4 19.00
19.00

(1o @ 19.00

B&T

18.00
(BIci-l 16.00
(y[e)V 8 18.50
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19.00
19.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
16.00
20.00

19.00
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.50
20.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.50
18.50



Judges

A = Holger Ismer, DE

B = Julie Maden, GB

C 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

D := Pekka Paakkonen, SE

E 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT

F = Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
G = Ali Shaarawi, EG
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